TERM AND HOLIDAY DATES 2017

2017 TERM 3
Term start

Term end Friday
2017 TERM 4

Term start Monday
Termend  Friday
2017 TERM 5

Term start  Monday
Term end Friday
2017 TERM 6

Term start  Monday
Term End Friday

Tuesday 3 January 2017
10 February 2017

February Break Monday 13 February 2017
Friday 17 February 2017

20 February 2017 Good Friday 14 April 2017
31 March 2017 Easter Monday 17April 2017
Spring Break Monday 3 April 2017
Thursday 13 April 2017
18 April 2017 May Day Monday 1 May 2017
26 May 2017 May Break Monday 29 May 2017
Friday 2June 2017
5 June 2017
21 July 2017

2017 STAFF DEVELOPMENT DAYS SCHOOL CLOSED TO CHILDREN

Tuesday

Friday 26 May
Monday 5 June
Friday 21 July

3" January 2017

2017

2017

2017



